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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Bercot-Gibson Const. Inc. Jim Bercott (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Fox Contractors Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

Stapleton Enterprises LLC John Stapleton (260) 447-5673 stapleton.john@comcast.net

Deichman Excavating Co Inc. Joe Deichman (574) 722-7677
deichmanx@deichmanexcavating.co
m

Gibson-Lewis LLC Robert Lingenfelter (574) 259-8581 rlingenfelter@gl.nceusa.com

Ambition Construction Co. Terrance Holland (317) 384-2776
ambitionconstructioncompany@gmai
l.com

MBE

Beaty Construction Inc. Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Denney Excavating Inc. Jane Hendrickson (317) 423-0738 Jhendrickson@denneyex.com

F A Whilhel Const. JAY WATSON (317) 359-5411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis Doug Harrison (317) 876-7054 dharrison@gli.nceusa.com

H I S Constructors Inc. Terry Morgan Sr. (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Indiana Excavating Svcs LLC Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Inserv Inc. Jay Milewski (317) 493-6165 dwilson@inserv24-7.com

Midwest Paving Inc. Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

D & M Excavating Inc. Ryan Miller (219) 874-2882 ryan@dandmexcavating.com

G E Marshall Inc. Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 lorri.miller@gemarshall.com

Larson Danielson Const. Co. Inc. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

3 D Company Inc. Jennifer Grove (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

J G Case Construction Inc. Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

C A S Contracting LLC Chelsey Skinner (812) 847-7221 bwkraminc@hotmail.com

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Brandenburg Industrial Svcs. Jolynn Graca (312) 326-5800 grajo@brandenburg.com

Green Demolition Contractors Mike Brough (312) 409-4771 laura@greendemolition.com
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